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Planning Applications — Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly fo consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antfimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk.
Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional
Planning Portal htps://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning
Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should
be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all
representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2023/0747/F

LA03/2023/0750/F

LA03/2023/0756/O

LA03/2023/0758/F

LA03/2023/0759/F

LA03/2023/0761/F

LA03/2023/0764/F

LA03/2023/0766/O

LA03/2023/0768/LBC

LA03/2023/0769/RM

LA03/2023/0772/F

LOCATION

Hillcroft Special

School, 3 Manse Way,

Newtownabbey

78 Old Manse Road,
Newtownabbey

Approx. 50m SW of 21
Antrim Road,
Aldergrove, Crumlin

47 Knockagh Road,
Newtownabbey

524 Doagh Road,
Newtownabbey

39 Mallusk Road,
Grange Of Mallusk,
Newtownabbey

90 Budore Road,
Belfast

Land approx. 3m SW
of 22 Claughlin Lane,
Ballyclare

17 Clady Road,
Dunadry, Antrim

Lands between 149
and 151 Seven Mile
Straight, Ballytweedy,
Muckamore, Antrim

Lands to the east of
92 Ballyeaston Road,
Ballyclare, and to the
NE of 13-27 Elizabeth
Gardens, Ballyclare

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Alterations and extension to school
building

Alterations and extensions
to dwelling

Dwelling and garage

Retention of extension to curtilage
of yard

Alteration and extension to dwelling

Change of use from bank premises
to car wash (Retrospective)

Alterations and extensions
to dwelling

17no. dwellings

Detached garage

Dwelling, garage with carport

37no. dwellings, garages,
landscaping, open space and
site works




