

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications. The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk. Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or at the Council Planning Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)
LA03/2023/0747/F	Hillcroft Special School, 3 Manse Way, Newtownabbey	Alterations and extension to school building
LA03/2023/0750/F	78 Old Manse Road, Newtownabbey	Alterations and extensions to dwelling
LA03/2023/0756/O	Approx. 50m SW of 21 Antrim Road, Aldergrove, Crumlin	Dwelling and garage
LA03/2023/0758/F	47 Knockagh Road, Newtownabbey	Retention of extension to curtilage of yard
LA03/2023/0759/F	524 Doagh Road, Newtownabbey	Alteration and extension to dwelling
LA03/2023/0761/F	39 Mallusk Road, Grange Of Mallusk, Newtownabbey	Change of use from bank premises to car wash (Retrospective)
LA03/2023/0764/F	90 Budore Road, Belfast	Alterations and extensions to dwelling
LA03/2023/0766/O	Land approx. 3m SW of 22 Claughlin Lane, Ballyclare	17no. dwellings
LA03/2023/0768/LBC	17 Clady Road, Dunadry, Antrim	Detached garage
LA03/2023/0769/RM	Lands between 149 and 151 Seven Mile Straight, Ballytweedy, Muckamore, Antrim	Dwelling, garage with carport
LA03/2023/0772/F	Lands to the east of 92 Ballyeaston Road, Ballyclare, and to the NE of 13-27 Elizabeth Gardens, Ballyclare	37no. dwellings, garages, landscaping, open space and site works